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◄ Sep 2022 October  2022 Student Calendar  Nov 2022 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
School Only Vacation 

Day- Yom Kippur 

6  
   

7  
Quarter 1 Interim 

Progress Mailed 

Home 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Parent Teacher Conferences No 

School for Students  

World of Math PSCC 

Presentation 12:00 P.M.-1:00 

P.M. 

11  
 

12  
School Picture Day 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
6th-8th Magnet Fair @ 

Pittsburgh Obama from 

9:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M. 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Early Dismissal Half 

Day @ 12:30 P.M. 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Halloween  

Monthly Seek Activity  

Wear Halloween Costume 

No Mask 

Start Time: 8:50 A.M. – Dismissal Time: 3:50 P.M. 

Once students receive their devices they should bring them fully charged to school eachday. 

October 10, 2022 Open House Time 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. and 4:00 P.M.- 6:00 P.M. 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2022

