Pittsburgh Allegheny Traditional Academy 6th-8th – 810 Arch Street- Pittsburgh, PA 15212- Main Office Number: 412-529-4117

October 2022 Student Calendar Nov 2022 ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
2	3	4	5 School Only Vacation Day- Yom Kippur	6	7 Quarter 1 Interim Progress Mailed Home	8
9	Parent Teacher Conferences No School for Students World of Math PSCC Presentation 12:00 P.M1:00 P.M.	11	12 School Picture Day	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22 6 th -8 th Magnet Fair @ Pittsburgh Obama from 9:00 A.M1:00 P.M.
23	24	25	26	27	28 Early Dismissal Half Day @ 12:30 P.M.	29
30	31 Halloween Monthly Seek Activity Wear Halloween Costume No Mask	Start Time: 8:50 A.M. – Dismissal Time: 3:50 P.M. Once students receive their devices they should bring them fully charged to school eachday. October 10, 2022 Open House Time 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. and 4:00 P.M 6:00 P.M.				

